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Acenaphten

Akridin .

Anthracen .
Anthrachinolin
Anthrapyridin
Arsenofuran
Arsenophen
Azimethylen .
Azimidobenzol :
Azimidonaphtophenazin
Azin . g e )
Azol . . .

Benzazin
Benzazol
Benzbioxzazol .
Benzbitriazol .
Benzdiazin .
Benzdiazol .
Benzdifuran
Benzdioxazin .
Benzdioxdiazin
Benzdioxtriazin .
Benzfuran .
Benzimidazol .
Benzisodiazol .
Benzisoselenazol .
Benzisoselenodiazol .
Benzisosulfonazol
Benzisothiazin.
Benzisothiazol .
Benzisothiodiazol
Benzisotriazol .
Benzisoxazin .
Benzisoxazol .
Benzisoxdiazol
Benzol . .
Benzo-p- Phenanthrolin’
Benzoxazin I
Benzoxazol .
Benzoxdiazin .
Benzoxdiazol .
Benzoxtetrazin
Benzoxtriazin .
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Figur Figur

208 | Benzpentazol . ; 146 ‘ Diazin | ;

264 | Benzpseudoselenazol 155 | Diazimidobenzol .

251 | Benzpseudothiazol . 152 | Diazol .

309 | Benzpseudoxazol . 149 ] Diazosulfid .

262 | | Benzpyrazol 137 | Diazotetrazol . .
22 Benzpyron . 167 Dlmethylentrlsulﬁd
22 | Benzselenazol . 154 | Dioxazin R

3 | Benzselenfuran 130 | Dioxazol

142 | Benzselenodiazol . 160 | Dioxdiazin .

318 | Benzsulfonazol 162 | Dioxdiazol .

83 | Benztetrazin 184 | Dioxtriazin
23 | Benaztetrazol . 144 | Dithioazol .

| Benzthiazol . . . . 151 | Dithiodiazol

171 | Benzthiodiazol 158
132 | Benzthiofuran . 128 | Fluoren .

205 | Benztriazin. 181 | Fluoron .

206 | Benztriazol. 142 | Furan

173 | Benztrifuran 301 | Furazan
137 | Benztrioxazin . 199 | Furfuran

200 | Bithiophen . 120
196 | Buten-R- 5 | Gilyoxalin .

197 [

198 | ' Heptamethylen .
126 | Carbazol 216 | Hepten . S
138 | Chinazolin . 174 | Hexamethylen
140 | Chinindol . 228 | Hydrazimethylen

153 = Chinindolin . . 304 |

161 | Chinochinolin . 273, 284 | Imidazol

163 = Chinolin. B | | Indazol .

191 | Chinolinazol 227 | Inden

150 | Chinolinoxazol 248 | Indenazin .

159 | Chinoxalin . 175 | Indenimidazol

142 | Chrysen. 306 | Indol.

189 | Chrysidin . 311 | Indoxazen .

147 | Cinnolin 173 | Isoazol .

157 | Cumalin 78 ‘ Isobenzazol
69 | Cumaran 165 | Isobenzfuran . :

316 | Cumarin 167 ‘ Isobenzselenofuran .
185 | Cumaron . 126 | Tsobenzthiofuran .
148 | Cyklohexan . 75 | Isochinolin .

193 | Cyklophenylemnethylen- | Tsocumarin .

156 | oxyd . . 123 | Isodiazol
195 Cyklommethylentr:- Isoimidazol
194 | sulfon 3 113 | Isoindazol .

152
147

24
134
127
131
129
172
169

27

28
137



Isoinden
Isoindol .
Iscnphosphaxol
Isopiaselenol .
Isopiazthiol
Isopyrazol .
Isopyrrol
Isoge){enual
Isotetrazol .
Isothiazol
Isotriazol
Isoxazin .
Isoxazol .

Julol
Kyanidin
Leukolin

Miazin . .
Morpholin .

Naphtacen .
Naphtakridin .
Naphtalin .
Naphtazin .
Naphtazol .
Naphtbioxazol
Naphtdiazin
Naphten .
Naphtimidazol
Naphtindazol .
Naphtindol.
Naphtinolin
Naphtisodiazin
Naphtisoindazol .
Naphtisoindol .
Naphtisoxazol .
Naphtisoxdiazol .
Naphtisotetrazin .
Naphtisotriazin
Naphtisotriazol
Naphtochinolin
Naphtochinoxalin
Naphtofuran . .
Naphtophenazin .
Naphtopyron .
Naphtoxazin

‘313,

+ Figur

125
133 |
44 |
160 |
158
27 |
24 |
12
37
40
33
100
38

208
90
172

85
103

308
319
164
262
213
303
269
164
224
218
213
314
275
221
215 |
230 |
247 |
297
201
233
265
277
YIU
315 |
2.)()

299

28

Naphtoxazol
Naphtoxdiazol
Naphttetrazin .
Naphttriazin .
Naphttriazol
Naphtyridin

Okten . . .
Oktomethylen.
Osotriazol .
Osotriazolazimid .
Oxazin
Oxazol .
Oxdiazin
Oxdiazol
Oxtetrazin .
Oxtriazin
Oxtriazol

Pentamethylen R- .

Pentazin
Penten-R
Pentfuran .
Penthiofuran .
Penthiophen
Pentoxazol .
Perinaphtdiazin .
Perinaphtriazol
Phen . .
Phenanthren .
Phenanthriazin
Phenanthridin
Phenanthrolin
Phenazin -
Phenazinfuran .
Phenazon
Phenmiazin
Phenoiazin .
Phenoxazin
Phenpiazin .
Phenthiazin
Phenthiophen .
Phentriazin
Phosfuran .
Phosphazol
Phosphen
Phtalazin
Piaselenol .
Piazin

180
161

Piazthiol
Piperazin
Propen .

Pseudomumdubemol

Pseudoindol
Pseudoisoindol

- Pseudophcnanthrolm

} . Purin

| Pyrazin .
| Pyrazol .

Pyren
Pyridazin .

| Pyridin .
| Pyrimidin .

Pyrinden
Pyron
Pyrrodiazol

| Pyrrol

Selenazol
Selenofuran
Selenophen

Tetramethylen R-
Tetrazin
Tetrazol
Tetroxan

| Tetroxazin .
| Thiazol .

Thiazoltriazol .

| Thiodiazol .

’lhmdlphe-.nylumm ;
Thiofuran .
Thionaphten .
Thiophen .
Thiophten .
Thiotriazol .
Triazin .

Triazol . :
Tnmet‘hylen-R— :
Trimethylenimin
Trioxazin
Trioxazol
Trioxdiazin
Trioxin .

| Trithioazol .

86 |

Xanthen
Xanthon

116
112
41
122
G2
300

128
19
120

88
2

10
110
60
111

66

2563
254
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